



NO	NAME	NO	NAME	NO	NAME
1	FAN(1)	12	Front Stand(1)	23	M8×20(2)
2	M8×20 (2)	13	Front Feet(1)	24	Footrest(1)
3	GUIDE Wheel (2)	14	KP1 Shaft(1)	25	M6×16 (8)
4	Shaft-43(2)	15	Console(1)	26	M8 Nut SNC (1)
5	Shaft-55(2)	16	M8×80(1)	27	Rear Frame(1)
6	M6×12(4)	17	M8 Washer(2)	28	Sprit(1)
7	Clutch Wheel(2)	18	Front Frame(1)	29	Seat(1)
8	M20 Washer(6)	19	M8 Nut BN(1)	30	M6×20(4)
9	Lock Ring(4)	20	M8 Nut N(2)	31	Rear Stand(2)
10	Rear Feet(1)	21	M6 Nut BN(2)	32	M8×35(2)
11	M8×16(8)	22	M8×120(3)	33	Adjust-Belt(1)